05G1Q9B: TIME OF MONEY RECEIVED (earnysu)

File: YO5G-secondary job 12 months

Overview

Type: Continuous Valid cases: 1012

Format: numeric
Width: 8
Decimals: 0
Range: 2-8

CATEGORIES
Value
3

4

7

8

Invalid: 2034
Minimum: 2
Maximum: 8

Category
Day
Week
Month
Quarter
Half year

Year

Cases

195

262

217

19

7

310

N 19.3%
I 25.99%
N 21.5%
H10%

lo.7%

I 30.7%

Warning: these figures indicate the number of cases found in the data file. They cannot be interpreted as summary statistics of the
population of interest.
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