05G1Q9B: TIME OF MONEY RECEIVED (earnysu)

File: Y05G-secondary job 12 months

Overview

Type: Continuous Valid cases: 1012
Format: numeric Invalid: 2034
Width: 8 Minimum: 2
Decimals: 0 Maximum: 8

Range: 2-8

CATEGORIES

Value	Category	Cases	
3	Day	195	19.3%
4	Week	262	25.9%
5	Month	217	21.5%
6	Quarter	19	1 .9%
7	Half year	7	0.7%
8	Year	310	30.7%

Warning: these figures indicate the number of cases found in the data file. They cannot be interpreted as summary statistics of the population of interest.